
Axion Spine and 
Neurosurgery
With locations in: Alpharetta, Atlanta, and College Park

Workers’ Compensation Director
Linda Lee: Direct Line: 470.357.0196
Ph: 470-579-3962
Email: workerscomp@axionspine.com
Web address: www.axionspine.com

Physicians: Raymond Walkup, MD • Shane Mangrum, MD

Axis Spine and Pain
With locations in:  Macon, Warner Robins, and Dublin

Workers’ Compensation Coordinator
Danielle Bohannon-CWCP Direct Line: 478.333.1275
Fax: 478.449.1466
Email: danielle.bohannon@partnercare.com

Credentialing Coordinator
Samantha Merrell: Direct 478.474.2947 ext 6421
Email: smerrell@axispaincenter.com

Web address: www.axispaincenter.com

Physicians: Chandresh Viradia M.D • Vijay Thillainathan M.D. 
• Sagar Patel M.D. • Jacob Prine M.D. • Bryan Covert M.D. 
• Kristina Michaud M.D.

Caduceus TeleMed
535 North Central Avenue Hapeville, GA 30354

Workers’ Compensation Coordinator
Jackie Martinez
Ph: 254-TELEMED
Email: telemed@caduceusoccmed.com
Multiple Providers (22 MD/PA/NP)

Georgia Carolina Orthopedics 
With locations in: Augusta, Thomson, Sandersville, Waynesboro, Louisville, 
Evans, and Aiken SC

Workers’ Compensation Coordinator
Alisha Bond: Ph: 706.863.9797 ext 291 | FAX: 706.941.5000
Email: Workerscomp@ortho-augusta.com
Web address: www.augustaaikenortho.com

Augusta- Aiken Physicians: John Bojescul, MD • Justin V. Bundy, MD 
• Nicholas M. Capito, MD • Ty William Carter, MD • John H. Franklin, MD 
• David Gallagher, MD • Justin M. Head, DO • Douglas E. Holford, MD 
• Jeremy M. Jacobs, MD • R. Vaughan Massie, MD • Karim Mahmoud, MD 
• Richard W. Pope, MD • Timothy J. Shannon, MD • Mark Snoddy, MD 
• Nathan Kukowski, MD • David Doman, MD 

Physiatrist: Tara Swim, MD

Legend Orthopedics Physicians: Brian Abell, DO 
• Terry Arrington, MD • Randall Meredith, MD
• Zachary Herzwurm, MD • Matthew Link, MD
• Joseph Rectenwald, MD • Douglas Phillips, MD
• Samuel Pitts, MD

Contact for above Legend providers:
Keeley LaMarsh: workerscomp@legendortho.com

Orthowest Orthopedics & Spine
With locations in: Carrollton, Bremen, and Villa Rica

Workers’ Compensation Coordinator
Sherrie Ford: Direct Line: 770-834-0873 ext 225
Ph: 770-834-0873 | FAX: 770-834-6118
Web address: www.orthowest.com 

Physicians: Taylor B. Cates, MD • Kevin M. Charron, MD
• Anthony W. Colpini, MD • Ralph E. Fleck, Jr., MD • Richard A. Herman, MD 
• Bryan P. Kirby, MD • Ki Lin, MD • Daniel L. Maxwell, MD  
• E. Franklin Pence, Jr., MD • Gregory S. Slappey, MD 
• Adam M. Sunderland, MD • Krishna Guidyala, MD • Robert O’Connell, MD

Optim Health System
*Optim Health System works in collaboration with Optim Ortho-
pedics and the physician-owned Optim Medical Center-Tattnall.
With locations in: Baxley, Brunswick, Claxton, Dublin, Glennville, Haw-
kinsville, Hinesville, Macon, Metter,  Milledgeville, Millen, Reidsville, Rin-
con, Sandersville, Savannah, Statesboro,  Sylvania, Vidalia, and Waycross

Primary Care Physicians in: Glennville, Metter, Millen, Reidsville, and Sylvania, ENT Physician in 
Vidalia

Physicians: 
• Patrick Hanson, MD (Ortho) • Joseph Hegarty, MD (IPM) 
• Markus Neiderwanger, MD(IPM) • Kevin L Stevenson, MD(Neurosurgeon) 
• Michael D. Dykes MD(IPM) • Rabindar Bhatti, (DO) 
• Michael Appeadu, MD(IPM) • Ruben Diaz, MD(IPM) 
• R. Wayne Williams, MD FACS (ENT)

Optim Orthopedics

Workers’ Compensation Manager
Joshua Sutphen Ph: 912-644-5384 | FAX: 912-644-6190
Direct Line: 912-320-0053
Email: jsutphen@optimorthopedics.com
Web address: www.optimorthopedics.com

Physicians: Don G. Aaron, MD • Thomas Alexander, MD 
• Johnathan Christy, MD • Travis Farmer, MD • Delan Gaines, MD 
• Jeffrey Goldberg, MD • Juha Jaakkola, MD • Mark Kamaleson, MD 
• Gregory Kolovich, MD • Thomas Lawhorne, MD • John McCormick, II, MD 
• Thomas Niemeier, MD • Christopher Nicholson, MD 
• David Palmer, MD • Justin Lancaster, MD • David M. Sedory, MD 
• George Sutherland, MD • James Wilson, Jr, MD • Chad T. Zehms, MD 
• Amir Shahien, MD • Robert Shelley, MD • Jordan Paynter, MD 
• Wesley Stroud, MD • Jay Cook, MD • Kevin Brooks, MD • John Burke, MD
• Michael Dunn, MD

Performance 
Orthopaedics & Sports Medicine
With locations in: Atlanta and Duluth

Workers’ Compensation Manager
Kathy Fuentes: Direct Line: 404.220.7843
Ph: 404-973-2444
Email: manager@performanceatl.com
Web address: www.performanceatl.com

Physicians: Stephanie Martin, MD

SELECTONE PREFERRED PROVIDERS



Garlana Mathews
President
P.O. Box 16267
Savannah, GA 31416
912-667-0441
Garlana@selectonenetwork.com

Michelle Wilds
Director Of Client Relations
Cell +1 478-232-0660
Michelle@selectonenetwork.com

Contact SelectOne today for info on how to 
become a Preferred Provider or Partner!

Georgia Bone and Joint
With locations in: Newnan, Fayetteville, Covington, Stockbridge, LaGrange

Workers’ Compensation Coordinator
Donna Stone: Direct Line: 770-502-2128
Ph: 770-502-2175 | FAX: 770-502-2131
Email: Donna.Stone@surgerypartners.com
Web address: www.GeorgiaBoneandJoint.org

Physicians: George Ballantyne, MD 
• Michael Gruber, MD • Chad Kessler, MD • Michael Cushing, MD 
• Jayson McMath, MD • David Heinsch, MD • Clark Walker, MD
• David Love, MD • Shivam Desai, MD • Michael Webber, MD 
• J. Carl Sutton, III, MD • Michael Burke, MD

Safeway Psychological Services
For Mental Health: 170 Specialists across the US 

For Cognitive rehabilitation, Post TBI/Speech and language: 6 Specialists across the US

For information and referrals:
Phone: 888.306.1119
Referrals@safewaycenters.com
Web Address: www.safewaycenters.com

OrthoGeorgia – 
Orthopaedic Specialists
With locations in: Macon, Milledgeville, Dublin, Warner Robins, 
Hawkinsville, and Kathleen

Workers’ Compensation Manager
Peggy Boyles, CWCP Manager (Macon):
Direct Line: 478-254-5302 | FAX: 478-832-6509
Email: pboyles@orthoga.org
Drs. Blackwell, Dasher, Lee, Thomas

Workers’ Compensation Coordinators
Rita Boling, CWCP
478-254-5387
rboling@orthoga.org
Drs. Jorgensen, Levina, Thornsberry

Barbara Rodriguez, CWCP
478-242-6379 x 701
brodriguez@orthoga.org
Drs. Harris, Kinnebrew, Ludwig, Yaseen

Dawn Coursey, CWCP
478-254-5363
dcoursey@orthoga.org
Drs. Schnetzer, Robinson, Pope, Chrabuszcz

Amber Hart, CWCP
478-749-1613
ahart@orthoga.org 
Drs. Brooks, Floyd, Kelley, Stapleton

Rachel Wiggins, CWCP
478-254-5363
rwiggins@orthoga.org
Drs. Ojo, Patel, Toth

Web address: www.orthoga.org

Physicians: William W. Brooks, MD 
• William B. Dasher III MD • Wayne Kelley Jr., MD • Ryan E. Schnetzer, MD
• Jonathan S. Harris, MD • Dennis K. Jorgensen, MD • Todd E. Kinnebrew MD
• Greg P. Lee, MD • Brian J. Ludwig, MD • Wood D. Pope, MD 
• Joseph E. Slappey, MD • Timothy R. Stapleton, MD • Richard R. Thomas, MD 
• Robert M. Thornsberry, MD • Matthew J. Toth, MD • Zaneb Yaseen, MD 
• Robert E. Blackwell, MD • Waldo E. Floyd, MD • Yelena Levina, MD 
• Maharsh K. Patel, MD • Elliot P. Robinson, MD • John Z. Chrabuszcz, MD 
• Oluwatosin J. Ojo, MD

PROVIDERS (CONTINUED) PREFERRED PARTNERS

Advanced Hearing 
Providers

Ph: 800-598-5300
Email: orders@hearingprovider.com 
Web Address: hearingprovider.com

Compass RMS, Risk 
Management Inc.

Steve Heinen
Ph: 770-540-3810
Email: sheinen@pjins.com 
Web Address: Managedcomp.net

Work Bridge Group
National RTW Program Resource
Mail drop locations are situated on both the East 
and West Coasts
Main - Reno, NV • Corporate – Atlanta, GA 
(Marietta)

Kerri Butler, Managing Director
Direct Line: 770-294-5936
Ph: 800-890-1620
FAX: 888.530.3222
Emails: Kerri@Workbridgelink.com 
Referal@workbridgelink.com
Scheduling@workbridgelink.com
Web Address: www.workbridgelink.com

BeyondCare
470 Johnson Road, Suite 140, Washington, PA  
15301

John Tramontina, Executive Vice President
Direct Line: 304.216.3258
Ph: 866-839-8819
Email: jtramontina@medicaloutcomeindicators.com
Web Address: beyondcare.us

PBCP Services, LLC
10205 Access Rd Ste B Covington, GA. 30014

Cathy Bowden, MHA, CPC, CPMA, CHISP, 
CH-CBS
Direct Line: 678-218-9522
Ph: 470-242-7584 ext 101
FAX: 470-443-9230
Email: cathy.bowden@pbcpservices.com

Team Post-Op
14133 NW 8th Street Sunrise, 
Florida 33325

Oscar Salazar
Direct Line: 954-289-8024 ext 104
Ph: 877-252-0968
FAX: 954.541.5561
Email: info@teampostop.net
Web Address: www.teampostop.net

Zenjuries

Jesse Dantice
Direct Line: 954-289-8024 ext 104
Ph: 888.405.8893
Emails: jd@zenjuries.com
workcomp@zenjuries.com
Web Address: www.zenjuries.com


